GOENKAN PURSUITS:2022-2023
MONTHWISE EVENTS

MONTH DAY DATE Nur.-ll n-v VI-VIII IX-XII

Classes for the new batch of Class X
March Monday 21.03.2022 and Class XII begin

Tuesday 22.03.2022

Wednesday 23.03.2022

Thursday 24.03.2022

ACTIVITIES FOR ENGLISH MONTH

April Friday 01.04.2022 Curriculum Development/PD for Teachers teaching Nur to XII
Saturday 02.04.2022
New Academic Session Begin New Academic Session Begin New Academic Session Begin New Academic Session Begin for
Monday 04.04.2022 Class IX
Tuesday 05.04.2022 Assembly by XA
Wednesday 06.04.2022
Thursday 07.04.2022 Assembly by 8 A
Friday 08.04.2022 Assembly by 5 A
Monday 11.04.2022 Cycle -1,Weekly test for Class X & Xl
Tuesday 12.04.2022 Assembly by XII A
Wednesday 13.04.2022*




11.04.2022

Monday to to
Wednesday 13.04.2022
Thursday 14.04.2022 Assembly by8 B
18.04.2022
Monday to to
Thursday 21.04.2022
Monday 18.04.2022 Cycle -1,Weekly test for Class X & XII
Monday 18.04.2022 Session Begins for Class XI*
Tuesday 19.04.2022 Assembly by IXA
Thursday 21.04.2022 Assembly by 8 C
Friday 2042022 [Eathday . [eahday |
Friday 22.04.2022 Assembly by 5 B
Monday 25.04.2022 Cycle -1,Weekly test for Class X & Xl
Tuesday 26.04.2022 Assembly by XI A
Thursday 28.04.2022 Assembly by 8 D
Friday 29.04.2022 Assembly by 5 C
Friday 29.04.2022
Saturday 30.04.2022
MONTH DAY DATE Nur.-ll n-v VI-VIII IX-XII

MAY

Monday

02.05.2022

ACTIVITIES FOR LIBRARY MONTH

Cycle -1,Weekly test for Class X & XII




Tuesday 03.05.2022 Assembly by X B
Wednesday 04.05.2022
Thursday 05.05.2022 Assembly by 8 E
Friday 06.05.2022 Assembly by 5 D Cycle -1,Weekly test for Class X & XII
Friday 06.05.2022
Saturday 07.05.2022

06.05.2022

to
Friday to Friday 13.05.2022 ASSESSMENT 1 (llI-1X) ASSESSMENT 1 (llI-IX) ASSESSMENT 1 (lll-1X)
Monday 09.05.2022 Cycle -1,Weekly test for Class X & XII
Tuesday 10.05.2022 Assembly by XII B
Wednesday 11.05.2022 _ _
Thursday 12.05.2022 Assembly by 7 A
Friday 13-05-2022_ Cycle -1,Weekly test for Class XII
Career Counselling Session for classes

Friday 13.05.2022 Assembly by 5 E X1 & X1l

17.05.2022 -
Tue to Wed 29.06.2022 Summer Break Summer Break Summer Break

17.05.2022
Tuesday to to Curriculum Development/PD for |Curriculum Development/PD for Curriculum Development/PD for
Friday 27.05.2022 |Teachers teaching Nur to I Teachers teaching Ill - V Teachers teaching VI - VIII Block Teaching (IX - XII)
Monday to 30.05.2022 -
Wednesday 29.06.2022 Summer Break
Tuesday - 28.06.2022 - [Teachers Training/ Workshops for | Teachers Training/ Workshops for  |Teachers Training/ Workshops for |Teachers Training/ Workshops for
Wednesday 29.06.2022 |(GDGPS-VK Teachers GDGPS-VK Teachers GDGPS-VK Teachers GDGPS-VK Teachers

JUNE School reopens after summer School reopens after summer
Thursday 30.06.2022 |break School reopens after summer break |break School reopens after summer break
Thursday 30.06.2022
JULY

HINDI MONTH ACTIVITIES




Thursday

Friday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday To
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

07.07.2022

08.07.2022
08.07.2022

11.07.2022

12.07.2022 To
15.07.2022

12.07.2022
13.07.2022

14.07.22
14.07.22

Sanskrit activities Class VI - VIII

Sanskrit activities Class IV-V

ECO - COMMERCE MONTH ACTIVITIES

Assembly by 7 B

Assembly by 4 A

Assembly by 7 C

Cycle -2,weekly test for Class X & XII

Assembly by IX B




Fiey 15072022 [Seilelfs ToolnDay L]

Friday 15.07.2022 Assembly by 4 B
Saturday 16.07.2022 |NIWD
Monday 18.07.2022

Cycle-2,weekly test for Class X & XII

Monday To 18.07.2022 To
Friday 22.07.2022

Tuesday 19.07.2022
Wednesday 20.07.2022

|assemblybyXiB

Thursday 21.07.2022 Assembly by 7 D
Friday 22.07.2022 Assembly by 4 C
Monday 25.07.2022 Cycle-2,weekly test for Class X & XII
Tuesday 26.07.2022 Assembly by X C
Thursday 28.07.2022 Assembly by 7 C
Friday 20072022 |SRBNNGISCANGI I Asserbly by 4 D
29.07.2022
to ASSESSMENT 3 FOR CLASSES Ill - |ASSESSMENT 3 FOR CLASSES Il - | ASSESSMENT 3 FOR CLASSES Il - IX
Friday to Friday 05.08.2022 IX IX
29.07.2022
to
Friday to Friday 05.08.2022 ASSESSMENT 1 FOR CLASS XI
Saturday 30.07.2022 |NIWD
MONTH DAY DATE Nur.-ll n-v VI-VIil IX-XI1
AUGUST
MONTH FOR COMPUTER ACTIVITIES

Monday 01.08.2022 Cycle-2,weekly test for Class X & XII
Tuesday 02.08.2022 Assembly by XII C

01.08.2022
Monday to to
Friday 05.08.2022

01.08.2022
Monday to to

Thursday 04.08.2022




01.08.2022 -

Mon-Fri 05.08.2022 [Newspaper Collection Week
Thursday 04.08.2022 Assembly by 7 D
Friday 05.08.2022 _Assembly by 4 E Cycle-2,weekly test for Class X & XII
Friday - 05.08.2022 -
Saturday 06.08.2022
Saturday 06.08.2022 |NIWD
08.08.2022
Monday to to
Friday 12.08.2022
Tuesday 08.08.2022 Cycle-2,weekly test for Class X & XII
Tuesday 09.08.2022 Assembly by XII D
Wednesday 10.08.2022
Wednesday 10.08.2022
Thursday 11.08.2022 Assembly by 7 E
Tuesday to 16.08.2022 to
Monday 22.08.2022
Tuesday 16.08.2022 Assembly by XIl E
Wednesday 17.08.2022
Thursday 18.08.2022 Assembly by 6 A
Friday 19.08.2022 Assembly by 3 B
A Walk Through CBSE Guidelines for
Saturday 20.08.2022 Board Exams - Class X & XII
Wednesday - 24.08.2022 -
Friday 26.08.2022
Friday 26.08.2022 Assembly by 3 C
Wednesday 24.08.2022
Thursday 25.08.2022 Assembly by 6 B
Wednesday 31.08.2022
MONTH DAY DATE Nur.-ll n-v VI-VIII IX-XII
SEPTEMBER
Monday - 29.08.2022 - FIRST TERM PRACTICAL
Friday 02.09.2022 EXAMINATION (XI-XI11)
thursday 01.09.2022 Assembly by 6 C




Friday 02.09.2022 Assembly by 3 D
Saturday 03.09.2022
Monday 05.09.2022
Thursday 08.09.2022 Assembly by 6 D
Friday 09.09.2022
FIRST TERM EXAMINATIONS BEGIN
Friday 09.09.2022 Assembly by 3 E (XI-X11)
Wednesday 14.09.2022
FIRST TERM EXAMINATIONS FIRST TERM EXAMINATIONS BEGIN
Friday 16.09.2022 ASSESSMENT 4 BEGINS BEGIN (VI-X) (VI-X)
Wednesday 21.09.2022
Friday 23.09.2022
Friday 30.09.2022
MONTH DAY DATE Nur.-lI mn-v VI-VIII IX-XI1I
OCTOBER
ACTIVITIES FOR MATHEMATICS MONTH

Thursday 06.10.2022 Assembly by 6 E
Friday 07.10.2022 Assembly by 5 A
Tuesday 11.10.2022 Assembly by X D
Tuesday 11.10.2022
Wednesday 12.10.2022 _

12.10.2022
Wednesday to  to
Friday 14.10.2022
Thursday 13.10.2022 Assembly by 8 A
Friday 14.10.2022 _Assembly by 5B




Friday 14.10.2022 |Clothes Donation Drive

Saturday 15.10.2022 |Excursion

Monday - 17.10.2022 -

Thursday 20.10.2022 |Clothes Donation Drive

Monday 17.10.2022

Monday to 17.10.2022 to

Tuesday 18.10.2022

Tuesday 18.10.2022 Assembly by XII F

Tuesday 18.10.2022

Wednesday 19.10.2022

Thursday 20.10.2022 Assembly by 8 B

Friday 21.10.2022 Assembly by 5 C

Thursday 27.10.2022 Assembly by 8 C

Friday 28.10.2022 Assembly by 5 D

Saturday 29.10.2022

Monday 31.10.2022
MONTH DAY DATE VI-Vill IX-XI1I
NOVEMBER

ACTIVITIES FOR THE SOCIAL SCIENCE MONTH




Tuesday to
Wednesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday to
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Monday to
Saturday

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday

Monday

Thursday to
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

01.11.2022 -
09.11.2022

01.11.2022

02.11.2022
03.11.2022
to

04.11.2022
03.11.2022
04.11.2022

05.11.2022

31.10.2022 -
05.11.2022

07.11.2022
09.11.2022
10.11.2022
11.11.2022

14.11.2022

14.11.2022

10.11.2022
to
14.11.2022

15.11.2022
16.11.2022
17.11.2022

Assembly by 8 D

Assembly by 5 E
NIWD

Assembly by 8 E
Assembly by 4 A

Excursions to city museum/science
centre

Assembly by 7 A

Excursions for classes IX to Xl

Assembly by IX C




Friday

18.11.2022

Assembly by 4 B

Saturday 19.11.2022
Monday 21.11.2022
Monday 21.11.2022
Monday to 21.11.2022 -
Friday 2.12.2022 Pre-board | for class XIl
Tuesday 22.11.2022 Assembly by XI C
Excursions to city museum/science
Wednesday 23.11.2022 centre
Thursday 24.11.2022 Assembly by 7 B
Friday 25.11.2022 Assembly by 4 C
Monday 28.11.2022
Tuesday 29.11.2022 Assembly by X E
Wednesday 30.11.2022
MONTH DAY DATE Nur.-ll VI-VIil IX-XI1
DECEMBER MONTH FOR FOREIGN LANGUAGES
Thursday 1.12.2022 Assembly by 7 C
Friday 2.12.2022 Assembly by 4 D
Saturday 03.12.2022 _
Monday 5.12.2022
Monday to 05.12.2022 - Pre-Board Practical Examination for
Monday 12.12.2022 Class Xl
Tuesday 6.12.2022 Assembly by IX D
Wednesday 7.12.2022
Thursday 8.12.2022 Assembly by 7 D




Friday 9.12.2022 Assembly by 4 E
Monday 12.12.2022
Monday - 12.12.2022
Thursday -15.12.2022
Monday to 12.12.2022 -
Friday 30.12.2022 Pre-Board 1 Examination for Class X
Wednesday 14.12.2022
Thursday to 15.12.2022 - Assessment 4 for classes VI - IX &
Thursday 22.12.2022 Assessment 5 for classes Il -V XI Assessment 4 for classes VI - IX & XI
Friday 16.12.2022
Monday - 19.12.2022 -
Thursday 22.12.2022
Monday to 19.12.2022 - Pre-Board 2 Theory Examination for
Friday 30.12.2022 Class Xl
Wednesday 21.12.2022
Wednesday 21.12.2022
Friday 23.12.2022

30.12.2022 -
Friday to Friday 13.01.2023 |Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break

MONTH DAY DATE Nur.-ll n-v VI-VIII IX-XII
JANUARY
ACTIVITIES FOR MONTH OF SCIENCE

09.01.2023
Monday to to Pre-Board 2(Contd.) Theory
Friday 13.01.2023 Examination for classes X & XII
Friday 13.01.2023
Tuesday 17.01.2023 Assembly by XI D
Wednesday 18.01.2023
Thursday 19.01.2023 Assembly by 7 E




Friday 20.01.2023 Assembly by 3 A

Saturday 21.01.2023

Tuesday 24012023

Wednesday 25.01.2023

Friday 27.01.2023 Assembly by 3 B

Tuesday 31.01.2023 Assembly by XI E
MONTH DAY DATE Nur.-ll n-v VI-VIII IX-XII
FEBRUARY

Friday 03.02.2023

Thursday 02.02.2023 Assembly by 6 A

Friday 03.02.2023 Assembly by 3 C

Saturday 04.02.2023 |Academecia ™ Ciassil

Tuesday 07.02.2023 Assembly by XI F

Thursday 09.02.2023 Assembly by 6 B

Friday 10.02.2023

Tuesday 14.02.2023

Thursday 16.02.2023

Friday 17.02.2023

Friday 24.02.2023

Saturday 25.02.2023

Annual Examination - dates to be Annual Examination -dates to be [Annual Examination -dates to be
announced based on the CBSE announced based on the CBSE announced based on the CBSE Board

Feb-March Board Exam Board Exam Exam (llI-IX, XI)
MONTH DAY DATE Nur.-ll n-v VI-VIII IX-XII
MARCH

Wednesday 01.03.2023

Saturday 04.03.2023

Monday - 06.03-2023 -

Thursday 09.03.2023 |Save Paper Drive

Tuesday 07.03.2023

Friday 10.03.2023  |Excursion

Saturday 18.03.2023 [PTM Nur - I




